
SCAN ME TO
RESERVATION

Special

Jl. Sumardi No.9, Pangandaran, Jawa Barat 46396

K I R A N A  R E S T O

O P E N  H O U R S  6  A M  -  1 0  P M

STAY
AND

ENJOY
YOUR

MOMENT



SOUPS

SOTO AYAM
SOTO DAGING
SOP AYAM REMPAH

SOP IGA BAKAR SEUHAH

SOP TOM YUM SEAFOOD

42K
50K
38K
70K
45K

APPETIZER

FRUIT SALAD
36K
25K

CAESAR SALAD

Food allergies : Please inform your order taker if you have any food allergies, such as to nuts or shellfish.
Price are in thousands of Rupiah and are subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax.
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ENJOY
YOUR

MOMENT



INDONESIAN FAVORITE

NASI GORENG GRAND CAHAYA
NASI GORENG HONJE
NASI GORENG SEAFOOD
NASI TIMBEL
MIE GORENG SEAFOOD
BIHUN GORENG SEAFOOD
KWETIAU GORENG SEAFOOD
INDOMIE REBUS / GORENG CAHAYA
INDOMIE KUAH TOM YAM
CUMI SAUS PADANG
SAPI LADA HITAM
IKAN PINDANG GUNUNG

50K
40K
50K
60K
40K
40K
40K
25K
35K
65K
70K
65K

Food allergies : Please inform your order taker if you have any food allergies, such as to nuts or shellfish.
Price are in thousands of Rupiah and are subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax.

STAY
AND

ENJOY
YOUR

MOMENT



CHICKEN CHOICE

AYAM BAKAR KECOMBRANG
AYAM BAKAR TALIWANG
AYAM BETUTU
AYAM PANGGANG BBQ SAUS

55K
55K
65K
55K

SANDWICH & BURGER & PASTA

SANDWICH GRAND CAHAYA
BEEF BURGER
CHEESE BURGER
SPAGHETI     
(CHOICE YOUR FAVORITE SAUCE : 
CARBONARA/AGLIO OLIO/BOLOGNAISE)

45K
45K
50K
45K

Food allergies : Please inform your order taker if you have any food allergies, such as to nuts or shellfish.
Price are in thousands of Rupiah and are subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax.

STAY
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ENJOY
YOUR

MOMENT



SNACK BITE

FISH & CHIP
ASEAN SAMPLER
FRENCH FRIES & SAUSAGE
FRENCH FRIES
CHEESE FRIES
CALAMARI RING
VEGETABLE SAMOSA
SPRING ROLL
MARTABAK TELOR
CHICKEN KARAAGE
BANANA FRITTER

45K
45K
45K
28K
35K
35K
28K
25K
30K
35K
25K

STAY
AND

ENJOY
YOUR

MOMENT

Food allergies : Please inform your order taker if you have any food allergies, such as to nuts or shellfish.
Price are in thousands of Rupiah and are subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax.



DESSERT

SLICED FRUIT
WAFFLE
TIRAMISU
PANCAKE ICE CREAM
LAVA CAKE
TRADITIONAL FRITTER

25K
30K
30K
30K
28K
25K

Food allergies : Please inform your order taker if you have any food allergies, such as to nuts or shellfish.
Price are in thousands of Rupiah and are subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax.
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FRESH JUICE

FRESH ORANGE JUICE                                                        
FRESH STRAWBERY JUICE                                               
FRESH WATER MELON JUICE                                           
FRESH HONEY DEW JUICE                                                
FRESH PAPAYA JUICE                                                        
FRESH TOMATO JUICE                                                        
FRESH PINEAPPLE JUICE                                                  
FRESH CARROT JUICE

30K
30K
25K
25K
25K
25K
25K
25K

CHILLED JUICE

ORANGE JUICE                                                                                                            
GUAVA JUICE                                                                                                              
KIWI JUICE                                                                                                                  
MANGO JUICE
SIRSAK JUICE

22K
22K
22K
22K
22K

Food allergies : Please inform your order taker if you have any food allergies, such as to nuts or shellfish.
Price are in thousands of Rupiah and are subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax.
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FLAVOUR TEA

REGULER TEA                                                                                                                
ICE TEA                                                                                                                         
PEPPERMINT TEA                                                                                                          
GREEN TEA                                                                                                                 
LEMON TEA                                                                                                                  
THAI TEA                                                                                                                      
LYCHEE TEA

22K
20K
24K
24K
27K
27K
27K

COFFEE BANK

ESPRESSO                                                                            
REGULER COFFEE                                                              
AMERICANO                                                                         
CAFÉ LATE                                                                            
CHOCOLATE                                                                         
COFFEE AREN                                                                      
CHOCOLATE HAZELNUTS

23K
28K
28K
32K
30K
32K
32K

Food allergies : Please inform your order taker if you have any food allergies, such as to nuts or shellfish.
Price are in thousands of Rupiah and are subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax.
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SQUASH

LEMON SQUASH                                                         
ORANGE SQUASH                                                      
MELON SQUASH
STRAWBERRY SQUASH

25K
25K
25K
25K

MILK SHAKE

VANILA MILKHAKE                                                                                                        
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE

32K
32K

Food allergies : Please inform your order taker if you have any food allergies, such as to nuts or shellfish.
Price are in thousands of Rupiah and are subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax.
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MOCKTAIL

BLUE ANGEL SPARKLING                                      
MOJITO CRUSH                                                         
KISS SUMMER                                                           
DRAGON REFRESHER                                             
PICK ME UP                                                                
COLORFULL

32K
32K
32K
32K
32K
32K

SOFT DRINK

COKE                                                                                                                            
SPRITE                                                                                                                          
FANTA                                                                                                                           
MINERAL WATER

15K
15K
15K
15K

Food allergies : Please inform your order taker if you have any food allergies, such as to nuts or shellfish.
Price are in thousands of Rupiah and are subject to 21% service charge and goverment tax.
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